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Jinnah Sindh Medical University Karachi
Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Schedule of Semester Examination Pharm D 5" Year 10" Semester 2019

Timing: 09:30 AM to 11:30 AM

Date Day | Course Subject Teachers
Code Name
28-10-2019 Monday 712 Medicinal Chemistry Ahsan Ahmed
30-10-2019 Wednesday 716 Pharmaceutical Management & | Hassaan Ahmed
Marketing
01-11-2019 Friday 710 Forensic Pharmacy Dr. Hina Rehman
04-11-2019 Monday 702 Pharmaceutical Technology Dr. Yousra Shafiq

06-11-2019 Wednesday 706 Advanced Clinical Pharmacy II | Dr. Hina Rehman

el
Prof. Dr. Huma Ali
Incharge, IPS



Jinnah Sindh Medical University Karachi
Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Schedule for Practical Examination Quiz

Pharm.p 5% Professional 10" Semester

“
=

26-10-2019 Saturday Pharmacy Practice
(Adv. Clinical
Pharmacy)
11:00 AM

26-10-2019 Saturday Pharm. Chemistry
(Medicinal Chemistry)

B T
Prof. Dr. Huma Ali
Incharge, IPS

Pharmaceutical
Technology

09:00 AM
to
09:45 AMm

10:15 AM
to




Jinnah Sindh Medical University Karachi
Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences

Practical Examination

Pharm.D 5" Professional 10" Semester

Time 09:30 AM To 02:30 PM

Subject: Pharmacy Practice Medicinal Chemistry (714)

l Date Day Roll No Lab
21-10-2019 Monday 51 to 100 1* Floor Chemistry Lab
22-10-2019 Tuesday 01 to 50 1* Floor Chemistry Lab

Subject: Pharmaceutics Technology (704

Date Day Roll No Lab
21-10-2019 Monday 01 to 50 Technology Lab
22-10-2019 Tuesday 51 to 100 Technology Lab

Subject: Pharmacy Practice Clinical Pharmacy (708)

Date Day Roll No Lab
23-10-2019 Wednesday 01to 50 2"! Floor Conference Room
24-10-2018 Thursday 51 to 100 2" Floor Conference Room

Subject: English - (302-A)

Date Day Roll No Lab
23-10-2019 Wednesday 51 to 100 2"9 Floor Conference Room
24-10-2018 Thursday 01 to 50 2" Floor Conference Room

Prof. Dr. Huma Ali
Incharge, IPS




